CLEVELAND AIRPORT SYSTEM
DEPARTMENT OF PORT CONTROL
SIGN-IN SHEET

WEBEX MEETING: On-Call Appraisal Services RFP

DATE: September 10, 2020 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
NAME Signature COMPANY EMAIL ADDRESS
(Please Print) TELE.#| FAX# (Please Print)
Alexandra Luckwitz Van Auken Akins Architects | 216-241- | 216-241- | acyr@vaakins.com
2220 2221
Gregory Williams Feasibility Research Group |216-920- gwilliams@frg-consultants.com
| 7573
Schryse Williams Feasibility Research Group srwilliams@frg-consultants.com
Ronald Price QED Airport & Aviation 904-310- qedron@aol.com
Consultants 6220
Karlen Beitman CBRE Public Institutions & 303-583- Karlen.beitman@cbre.com
Education Solutions 2018
Anne Rahm CBRE Public Institutions &
Education Solutions
Owen Heisey Samuel D. Koon & 614-461- | 614-461- | oheisey@samuelkoon.com
Associates 0911 1 0950
James Duffey Samuel D. Koon &
Associates
Samuel Koon Samuel D. Koon &
Associates
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Stephen Toth ORC 440-827- stoth@orcolan.com
6116
Ben Zera ORC bzera@orcolan.com
Todd Albert JLL Valuation & Advisory 412-208- Todd.Albert@am.jill.com
Services, LLC 8358
Rob Vodinelic Newmark Knight Frank 614-883- Rob.Vodinelic@ngkf.com

4242




